
    La Mielle – 50340 Le Rozel         contact@camping-leranch.com 
     +33 (0)2.33.10.07.10  / +33 (0)9.67.40.07.11

CAMPING PRICES 2026 PER NIGHT

The campsite is accessible to people with disabilities, a bathroom provided for this purpose
is available
All pitches are equipped with a wooden picnic table 
A drainage area for camping-cars is at your disposal for free for any stay

 For the 8 sea view pitches (from n°036 to 043), reduction cards are not accepted.

ARRIVALS FROM 2 PM AND DEPARTURES BEFORE 11:00.

The office is open every day from 8:30 to 12:30 & 1:30pm to 7 pm (off-season) From 8:30 to 7:30 pm (in July and August).

Options:
Washing machine (5€), dryer (5€)

Our included services:
WIFI access
Access to the swimming pools
Access to the play area
Access to the mini-golf
Some activities and events on the campsite
Food aid, souvenirs, toys
Bread and pastries
Bar and restaurant
Beach Bar snack in full season
Entertainment room, library
Table-tennis, petanque
Football and basketball fields
Ice pack deposit
Letter box
Loan of hairdryer, ironing board and iron

For our furry friends:
7.50€ per night for the 1st animal/ 

8.00€ the 2nd animal / 8.50€the 3rd animal
Dog park

Electric bikes
Go-kart

Electric scooters
Surfboards

Rentals:

Tourist tax 0,66 € / night / person over 18
years old

Open from April 1st to September 30th

Visitor fees :
Child under 11 years old : 5€ or 7€ depending on
the season
Adult (from 11 years old) : 6€ or 9€ depending
on the season
Free for children under 3 years old

Tourist tax 0.66€/night/pers over
18 y.o

01/04
10/05

11/05
03/07

04/07
22/08

23/08
29/08

30/08
30/09

 Sea view
pitches 36 to 43

Pitch for 1 or 2 people + water 29€ 34€ 55.50€ 34€ 29€ +2€ 

Extra adult or child over 11 y.o. 6€ 8€ 13€ 8€ 6€ See period

Extra child from 3 to 10 years old 5€ 7€ 8€ 7€ 5€ See period

Child under 3 years old Free

Electricity 10 amperes
7.50 €
/ night

7.50 €
/night

7.50 €
/ night

7.50 € /
night

See period

Animal - Price per night
7.50€ the first animal / 8.00€ the second / 8.50€ the third

3 maximum

Fridge compartment 4€ / night or 25€ / week

INCLUDED

mailto:contact@camping-leranch.com

